
COMM SW COR OF SEC, N 827.46 FT,
CONT E 282.23 FT, S 380 FT, W 28
FT TO POB & COMM SW COR OF SEC, 

YISRAEL ZARACH/BAHT YISRAEL ZIPPORA
P O BOX 2065
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

06-4S-16-02785-001
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08/05/2025 tommy 5.85 64,350 0 0 64,350

STANDARD
3

152,344
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0
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0

226,694

1436/1894 4/30/2021 WD Q I 05 222,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STATEN BRUCE E

YISRAEL ZARACH

1261/2285 9/24/2013 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIRGINIA W ELLIS

JENNIFER & BRUCE E 
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000053693 Electrical Servic 07/29/2025

21958 M H 322 06/10/2004

2022HX Base Yr

3994 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,365 118.3000 117.12 276,989 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2240

BAS 2,240 100 2,240 144,292

FOP 70 35 24 1,546

UOP 168 25 42 2,705

USP 168 35 59 3,801

2,646 2,365 152,344

BAS= W32 USP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14 UOP= N12 W14 S12 E14$
W14S31 E3 S15 E16 N1 E15 N14 E2 FOP= E14 N5 W14 S5$ N5 E14 S5
E10 N31$.
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14

12

14

UOP 12

14

12

14

FOP
14

5

14

5

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

10,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 27,060

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 37,290


